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2021 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 26.6.2021

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
26.06.2021 - 15:19 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekord LOZP 27.63 PIESKO Martyna 03103 Lublin 30.04.2021
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

MŁODZIK

1. SZABAŁA Antonina 12 UKS "Piątka" 30.04 537 Q
2. GRĄCZAK Oliwia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.72 456 Q
3. MICHALUK Wiktoria 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 32.13 439 Q
4. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 32.73 415 Q
5. BIELAK Kamila 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.46 356 Q
6. JAGIEŁŁO Anna 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.61 297 Q
7. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS "Piątka" 38.22 261 Q
8. JAKUBIAK Kalina 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 39.03 245

JUNIOR

1. BUSZKA Kornelia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.32 641 Q
2. PIESKO Martyna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.41 635 Q
3. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.71 555 Q
4. BURDYN Dominika 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.72 555 Q
5. DANILEWICZ Julia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.65 506 Q
6. GRABOWSKA Amelia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 32.33 431 Q
7. MITRUS Karolina 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.67 381 Q
8. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.89 374 Q
9. TURSKA Rozalia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.17 365 Q

10. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.43 357 Q

OPEN

1. ŚWIĄTEK Joanna 19 UKP Gryf Dębica 27.53 698 Q
2. BUSZKA Kornelia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.32 641 Q
3. PIESKO Martyna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.41 635 Q
4. POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 21 UKS GOS Raszyn 29.14 589 Q
5. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.55 565 Q
6. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.71 555 Q
7. BURDYN Dominika 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.72 555 Q
8. SZABAŁA Antonina 12 UKS "Piątka" 30.04 537 Q
9. DANILEWICZ Julia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.65 506 Q

10. GRĄCZAK Oliwia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.72 456 Q
11. MICHALUK Wiktoria 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 32.13 439 Q
12. GRABOWSKA Amelia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 32.33 431 Q
13. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 32.73 415 Q
14. MITRUS Karolina 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.67 381 Q
15. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.89 374 Q
16. TURSKA Rozalia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.17 365 Q
17. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.43 357 Q
18. BIELAK Kamila 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.46 356 Q
19. JAGIEŁŁO Anna 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.61 297 Q
20. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS "Piątka" 38.22 261 Q
21. JAKUBIAK Kalina 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 39.03 245


